
Gin and Fever-Tree tonic       50ml

Oxley Gin Grapefruit and juniper       16.5

Hendricks Cucumber and juniper berries       14.5

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Orange       14.5

Tanns Mint and pear        13.5

Nordés Cardamon and bay leaf        15.5

Puerto de Indias Strawberries and lime       14.5

Brockman’s Raspberry and blueberry        14.5

Gin Mare Rosemary and pomegranate        14.5

Monkey 47 Fresh ginger and thyme        17

Cocktails
Pickle House Bloody Mary signature tomato mix, vodka, TPH salt                                    14

Amaretto Reverence Amaretto, Bacardi white rum, Glenfiddich 12yo, egg white                             15

Silky sour Angel’s Envy, JP olive oil, Angostura, lemon juice, egg white and sugar syrup             15.5

Orange Blossom Cointreau, fresh lemon juice, sugar                                                       14

Perfumado Oloroso sherry, elderflower liqueur, almond syrup, puesta del sol                                14.5   

Fruta de la pasión JP Cava, passion fruit vodka, vanilla, verjus     13.5

Santoru Martini dry, St. Germaine elderflower, Orujo Blanco     14

Spanish Hugo Manzanilla, St Germain Liquer, F-T tonic                                           14

Patron Margarita Patron Silver, Cointreau, lime juice and syrup      14.5

Negroni Español Glenfiddich 12, Discarded Cascara, PX 1827                          14.5

Puesta del sol JP Cava, apricot, vermouth and verjus                                                        14.5 

Beers    draught
    
Estrella Draught Beer 4.6% 33cl           7

       bottle
Damm Lemon 3.2% 33cl           6

Estrella Daura (gluten free)        5.5

Vermouth
Osmorne rojo                  7.5

A full list of Beer & Sherry can be found further in the list

We sell Spanish wines online and deliver to mainland UK, visit our wine shop online.

Dry sherry       glass

Manzanilla I Think, 15% (100ml)         12.5
Manzanilla Pasada de Sanlúcar de Barrameda 17% 50cl                                                     17            

Fino, Tio Pepe 15% (100ml)         8

Fino, Coquinero en Rama 17% (100ml)        16.5

Amontillado del Duque 21.5% (75ml)         18

Oloroso, Fernando de Castilla 20% (75ml)        18

Oloroso, Bailén 20% (75ml)        8.5

Palo Cortado, Fernando de Castilla 20% (75ml)        21

Palo Cortado, Capuchino 20% (75ml)         20



Wines by the glass

Cava & Corpinnat   year 125ml 
José Pizarro Brut Nature ‘Gran Reserva’, Cataluña  2018   11.5  

Rimarts 18, Brut Reserva, Penedès   2023 9.5 

White   year glass carafe
Crisp˚Light    125ml  375ml

Origen Capvespre Xare-lo, Macabeo, Parellada, Catalunya  2023 7  19

Tenue Rioja Blanco, Rioja, Tempranillo blanco  2023 8 22.5

Ca La Mar, Parallada/Macabeo/Xarel-lo, Penedès  2023 9 25.5

Ontañón, Rioja, Tempranillo Blanco   2023 9.5  27.5

Dry˚Aromatic

El ilusionista, Rueda, Verdejo  2023  9.5 27.5

Polvorete, Bierzo, Bodegas Emilio Moro, Castilla y León, Godello  2024     10 29

Gessami, Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc/Gewürztraminer, Penedès  2023 12.5 35.5

Rich˚Full

Pazo de San Mauro, Rías Baixas, Albariño   2023 13.5  38.5

Sanamaro Soble Lías, Rías Baixas, Albariño/Loureiro   2019 16.5  48.5

Rosado
Sunset Capvespre, Ull de llebre/Trepat, Cataluña  2022  7.5  21.5  

Conde de San Cristóbal, Flamingo Rosé, Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo   2020  11.5 32.5

Red
Medium˚Fresh

Paloma Minguez, Valencia, Bobal  2022  9 25.5

Reverte, Abrazos, Vinícola Corellana, Navarra, Garnacha Tinta (chilled)  2023  9 25.5

HITO Cepa 21, Ribera Del Duero, Tempranillo  2022  12.5 38.5

Can Sumoi Tinto, Penedès, Sumoll Garnatxa  2022  14 40

Medium˚Full

Mo Salinas Tinto, Alicante, Monastrell   2022   7.5 20.5

Conde de San Cristóbal, Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo    2022  13 36.5

Cepa 21, Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo    2021  17.5 50

Rich˚Complex 

Marqués de Vargas, Reserva, Rioja, Tempranillo   2019  15 43.5

Noray, Roca de les XII, Priorat, Garnacha/Carignan   2016  13 37

 



Pizarro's Golden wine list & Magnums are available 
on request for something extra special

Cava & Corpinnat 
   year bottle
Rimarts 18, Brut Reserva, Penedès    2023  49.5

José Pizarro Brut Nature ‘Gran Reserva’, Cataluña   2018 60.5

Gramona, ‘la Cuvée’, Brut Nature, Penedès    2021 79.5 

Raventós I Blanc ‘de Nit’ Rosado, Conca del Riu Anoia (Rosé)    2022 83

Champagne 
   year bottle
Pol Roger Reserve, Brut, Champagne, Epernay, France   NV 120

Orange wine    year bottle  
Suelo Vivo, Garnacha blanca/Moscatel, Navara   2023  49.5

White    year bottle  
Crisp˚Light

Origen Capvespre Xare-lo, Macabeo, Parellada, Catalunya   2023 33

Tenue Rioja Blanco, Rioja, Tempranillo blanco   2023 36.5

Mas Macía, Penedés, Xarel-lo    2023  38

Ca La Mar, Parallada/Macabeo/Xarel-lo, Penedès   2023 45

Ontañón, Rioja, Tempranillo Blanco    2023  49.5

Gozatu Txakolina, Getaria, Hondarrabi zuri    2022  51.5

Dry˚Aromatic

El Ilusionista, Rueda, Verdejo   2023  49.5

Merayo, Bierzo, Godello    2023  53.5

Tollodouro, Rías Baixas, Albariño, Loureiro, Treixadura    2022  55.5

Gessami, Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc/Gewürztraminer, Penedès   2023 60.5

Polvorete, Bierzo, Bodegas Emilio Moro, Castilla y León, Godello   2024 56

Biu, Cellar Batlliu de Sort, Costers del Segre, Riesling   2019 65.5

Naiades, Bodegas Naia, Rueda, Verdejo    2019  82

Rich˚Complex 

Finca Legardeta Chardonnay, Chivite Family Estates   2023 54.5

Pazo de San Mauro, Rías Baixas, Albariño    2023  70.5

Sanamaro Soble Lías, Rías Baixas, Albariño/Loureiro               2019 99

‘Don Álvaro de Bazán’ Granbazán, Rías Baixas, Albariño   2020  103

Mas la Mola, Priorat, Macabeo, Garnacha Blanc   2022   104



Pizarro's Golden wine list & Magnums are available 
on request for something extra special

Rosado    year bottle  
José Pizarro, Alicante, Forcallat    2022  42

Sunset Capvespre, Ull de llebre/Trepat, Cataluña              2022  35.5

Conde de San Cristóbal, Flamingo Rosé, Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo    2022  68

Red
Medium˚Fresh

Reverte, Abrazos, Vinícola Corellana, Navarra, Garnacha Tinta (chilled)   2023   40

Paloma Minguez, Valencia, Bobal   2022  45

Gre2, Cristo Del Humilladero, Sierra de Gredos, Garnacha   2019  51.5

Guímaro, Ribeira Sacra, Mencia    2023  55.5

Vinos del Viento, Garnacha Old Vines, D.O. Campo del Borja,Aragón    2021  55.5

Pétalos, Bierzo, Mencia    2024  68

HITO Cepa 21, Ribera Del Duero, Tempranillo   2022  71

Can Sumoi Tinto, Penedès, Sumoll Garnatxa    2022  70

Medium˚Full

Mo Salinas Tinto, Alicante, Monastrell    2022  35.5

Mano a Mano, La Mancha, Tempranillo   2019 40.5

`Mimetic` Gallina de Piel, Calatayud Garnacha blend    2023  50.5

Viña Almate Tinta Fina, Castilla y Leon, Tempranillo   2022 49.5

Macià Batle 1856, Mallorca, Mantonegro, Merlot, Syrah, Cab-Sav    2021  64.5

Conde de San Cristóbal, Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo    2022  71.5

Gallina de Piel, Roca del Crit, Empordà, Grenache, Carignan   2019 72

`Lalama`, Dominio do Bibei, Ribeira Sacra, Galicia, Mencia    2021  77

‘As Ladieras’ Cuevas de Arom, Calatayud Garnacha    2021  85

Emilio Moro, Ribera del Duero, Castilla y León, Tempranillo        2021     85.5

Cepa 21, Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo    2021  94.5

Abel Mendoza, Jarrarte, Rioja Alavesa, Tempranillo    2020  96.5

Remelluri Reserva, Rioja Alavesa/Alta, Tempranillo blend     2016  114.5

Rich˚Complex

Noray, Roca de los XII, Priorat, Garnacha/Carignan    2016   68

Marqués de Vargas, Reserva, Rioja Alta, Tempranillo   2019   73.5

Marqués de Vargas, Gran Reserva, Rioja Alta, Tempranillo    2016   93

Finca Manzanos, Gran Reserva, Rioja Oriental, Tempranillo, Mazuelo   2015   103.5

Terra de Cuques Negre, Terroir al Límit, Priorat, Carinena, Garnacha     2021  123.5

Queirón Reserva, Rioja Oriental, Tempranillo, Graciano    2011  129

Malabrigo, Bodegas Cepa 21, Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo      2021  135



Sherry     bottle
Fino, Tio Pepe, González Byass, Jerez 15% (100ml) (750ml)     53

Fino, Coquinero en Rama 17% (100ml) (500ml)    65

Manzanilla I Think, Navazos, Sanlúcar de Barrameda 15% (100ml) (375ml)     44.5

Amontillado del Duque, VORS, González Byass, Jerez 21.5% (75ml) (375ml)     72.5

Oloroso, Bailén, Osborne, Jerez 20% (75ml) (750ml)     54.5

Oloroso Antique, Fernando de Castilla 20% (75ml) (500ml)    107

Oloroso, Solera India, Rare Sherry, Osborne, Jerez 22% (500ml)    228

Palo Cortado Antique, Fernando de Castilla 20% (75ml) (500ml)     131

Palo Cortado, Capuchino VORS, Osborne, Jerez 20% (75ml) (500ml)     140

José Pizarro, Amontillado, Rare Solera AOS, Osborne 22% (75ml) (500ml)    255

Oloroso, Solera BC 200, Rare Sherry, Osborne 22% (75ml) (500ml)    268

Beers    draught
    

Draught Beer 4.6% 33cl       7

       bottle
Damm Bottle 4.6% 33cl       7

Damm Lemon 3.2% 33cl       6

Daura ~ Gluten Free 5.4% 33cl       6.5

FreeDamm~ Alcohol Free 0% 33cl       6.5

Soft Drinks

Pago juice cloudy apple       5

Pago juice cranberry       5

Homemade lemonade       7.5

Coca-Cola      5

Diet Coke      5

Mocktails

Homemade raspberry lemonade       8

Fresh raspberries, lemons and fresh mint

Sunset mix       8

Orgeat syrup, fresh orange juice, raspberry syrup

Virgin Mojito       8

Homemade Mojito syrup, limes, fresh mint and lemonade

Virgin Mary       7

Tomato juice, Tabasco, lemon, salt, pepper and Worcestershire sauce

A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added. VAT at standard rate

* Please note vintages may vary

Visit our online shop˚Spanish produce, wines and more˚nationwide delivery.




